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006045 006062 034017 |szum am WwaMiandns (3)=(1)-(2)

#aAENN" 558,761.26 10,779.51 50,492.00 620,032.77

1| 14n.24 |Suloulunelavsziniu WlyBngalve 006045 7,990.00 RE RE670801 1800006777 628,022.77
2 | 24an.24 [Fuloudusglauseiriu Wilydngalve 006045 12,180.00 RE RE670802 | 1800006824 640,202.77
3| 2am.24 ﬁJTﬂu'fi'n:m'Iﬁmﬂ%qumwﬂ?:ﬁ'!ﬂﬁ? Wiyingalve 006045 209,040.00 RE RE670802 | 1800006824 849,242.77
4 | 5an.24 [Fulouduneldusziniu wWhiiglingalve 006045 10,384.50 RE | RE670805 | 1800006890 859,627.27
5 | 6am24 [Fulauduseldusziriu WyBngalne 006045 2,435.00 RE RE670806 | 1800006891 862,062.27
6 | 7an 24 [Fulouduselavsedriu wWhigydngalve 006045 7,627.90 RE RE670807 1800006922 869,690.17
7 | 7an 24 fiduseluileduil 31na.-7 an.67d s iy dngalne 006045 34,809.00 R JR670807 | 0300004094 904,499.17
8 | 8a.m.24 [Fulouduswleivsedniu Wiliydngalne 006045 16,205.00 RE | RE670808 | 1800006948 920,704.17
9 | 94an.24 [Fulouduneldusziriu wWhiiylngalve 006045 8,435.00 RE | RE670809 | 1800006980 929,139.17
10 | 134a.a. 24 |Sulauduseliusedriu Wydngalne 006045 14,569.00 RE RE670813 1800007012 943,708.17
11 | 144.n.24 |Sulouduneldvssariu wWhiglingalve 006045 2,596.00 RE RE670814 | 1800007038 946,304.17
12 | 144a.n 24 [Sulouduseldeud EF an.67 wWiydngalve 006045 96,500.00 RE | RE670814 | 1800007038 1,042,804.17
13 | 148 24 [Sudrsewiimsminie o.11/0.13 Wiyingelve 006045 6,400.00 RE | Res70814 | 1800007038 1,049,204.17
14 | 154.a.24 |Sulouiunelavsedniu wWhiggdngalve 006045 10,011.50 RE RE670815 | 1800007054 1,059,215.67
15 | 164.a 24 [ihQuasluiletuil 8-15 an.67dns.mdied |iiniydngilne 006045 51,249.00 R JR670816 | 0300004190 1,110,464.67
16 | 164.A.24 |Sulautiunelavsediu [1UgyTngalve 006045 5,630.00 RE RE670816 | 1800007104 1,116,094.67
17 | 164.n.24 ﬁﬁﬂu-imuﬁﬁmmqmmwﬂ::%wﬂe? WiyBngalne 006045 176,650.00 RE RE670816 1800007104 1,292,744.67
18 | 19a.a.24 |Sulawduselausedriu ||.-i’1£|‘tu%nqa1wu 006045 7,470.00 RE RE670819 | 1800007132 1,300,214.67
19 | 194.n.24 fu‘tawﬁ-n:m'frhmmqumwﬂs:ﬁnﬂe? In-ﬁ'wﬁm’ﬁn;qlnu 006045 28,030.00 RE RE670819 1800007132 1,328,244.67
20 | 19a.n.24 [Rleudrsewiliinniessinsdynmennt/7-6[Whydngalne 006062 699,620.50 RE RE670819 1800007132 2,027,865.17
21 | 204.A.24 [Fulauunelausedniu wWiydngalve 006045 7,924.00 RE RE670820 | 1800007153 2,035,789.17
22 | 20a.A.24 [Sulouduswldnud EF an.67 WiiyBngelne 006045 3,875.00 RE RE670820 1800007153 2,039,664.17
23 | 21a.a.24 [Suloulunelavsziniu wWliydngalne 006045 12,770.00 RE RE670821 1800007197 2,052,434.17
24 | 22a.m 24 |dudinsdidudhinads INURT006045 -1,230,000.00 JR JR670822 0300004251 822,434.17
25 | 22a.A.24 [dudnsdi@udinad NUEYT006062 -710,000.00 JR JR670822 0300004252 112,434.17
26 | 22a.np 24 [Sulaudunelausedriu Wydngalve 006045 5,720.00 RE RE670822 1800007250 118,154.17
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27 | 22an.24 WyBngalve 006045 9,520.00 RE RE670822 | 1800007250 127,674.17
28 | 226.a.24 [fulaussldminwnesmu UC snavas. V61 dimitydsna. 034017 3500.00| RE RE670822 1800007250 131,174.17
29 | 234.n 24 [fulauluneldusedriu wWliyngalve 006045 5,105.00 RE RE670823 | 1800007261 136,279.17
30 | 23424 [Fuloudriwiifmnsguamuszdte? Una [iinglve 006045 120,320.00 RE | RE670823 | 1800007261 256,599.17
31 | 238.n.24 [loudrsewiirmmeguamussdiler  [Whoiyngslne 006045 24,080.00 RE | RE670823 | 1800007261 280,679.17
32 | 234.A.24 |dwArsssudisunisloutiu s. 1NUET006045 -6.00 PP | PP6700723 | 4700017072 280,673.17
33 | 23a.a.24 [ihQuasluilefui 16-22 an.67dns widied [iriigngalve 006045 34,790.50 JR JR670823 | 0300004255 315,463.67
34 | 26a.a.24 |Suloudunelauszdriu Wigydngalve 006045 11,885.00 RE RE670826 | 1800007313 327,348.67
35 | 26aA.24 [Fudisemiledmirethen 0.11/0.13 wWyBngalve 006045 24,800.00 RE RE670826 | 1800007313 352,148.67
36 | 268024 [Fuloudrsewirmsnguamussdiler  [Wdngslve 006045 98,030.00 RE | RE670826 | 1800007313 450,178.67
37 | 27an.24 [Sulouluswlduszdriv wWiylngilne 006045 9,324.00 RE | RE670827 | 1800007343 459,502.67
38 | 274.A 24 |[Twansssuidsunisioudu s. 1006045 -6.00 PP | PP6700727 | 4700017222 450,496.67
39 | 27a.n24 [Floudrsewiieninuiumnssue7 Una.  [winigdngilne 006045 12,248.50 RE | RE670827 | 1800007343 471,745.17
40 | 27 4.n.24 [Sulouneldfinwineau UC vnavay.U6q diminydisna. 034017 76,720.00| RE RE670827 | 1800007343 548,465.17
a1 | 276024 |Fdmnieden 0.11/0.13 Wyingalve 006045 3,100.00 RE RE670827 1800007343 561,566.17
42 | 2848.n.24 [fuloutuswlavszdiniu wWgdngalve 006045 7,590.00 RE RE670828 | 1800007366 559,155.17
43 | 284a.a.24 [Sulauseldminwminemuuseiudnutesa]idningilne 006045 87,511.02 RE RE670828 | 1800007366 646,666.19
44 | 29424 [FulauRunelavsziniu Wydngalve 006045 6,120.00 RE RE670829 | 1800007406 652,786.19
45 | 20824 [fuloudriviirmmoguamuszditer  [iigdngslne 006045 26,690.00 RE RE670829 | 1800007406 679,476.19
46 | 206.n 24 |$uloutrsvilenine 110 v, wWhigdngalve 006045 3,716.00 RE RE670829 | 1800007406 683,192.19
47 | 308.n.24 |thiduasluflo¥uil 23-29 an.67dns wded [irwiydngilve 006045 33,601.50 JR JR670830 | 0300004368 716,793.69
48 | 304.n.24 [fuloutuswldvsedniu Wylingalve 006045 6,114.00 RE RE670830 | 1800007435 722,907.69
591,795.68 400.01|  130,712.00
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